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Camplex HF-OPRP-1  

 

1RU 12-Port Simplex Single Mode/Multimode ST Fiber  

Feedthru Panel 

12-port, ST simplex Single Mode / Multimode fiber optic 1RU feedthru steel panel 

designed for bulkhead fiber feedthru patching. 

Features: 

Metal Dust Covers  

Designed to Fit in a Standard 19" Rack / Cabinet 

Available in 12 and 24 Port 


